P A G E  1  O F  3
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#:
11675  SW  T O M M A CKIE  BLV D.  |  P O R T  ST.  LU C IE ,  F L  3 49 87  |  P H :  772 . 878 .49 4 4  |   TAML I T EU S A . C OM
A P P L I C AT I O N  A N D  P E RF O RM A N C E  S P EC IF I C AT I O N  IS  SUB J EC T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T IF I C AT I O N
R E V I S I O N  D AT E :  9 / 1 9 / 2 0 2 4
DESCRIPTION

A P P L I C AT I O N  A N D  P E RF O RM A N C E  S P EC IF I C AT I O N  IS  SUB J EC T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T IF I C AT I O N
R E V I S I O N  D AT E :  9 / 1 9 / 2 0 2 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: SLNLED4-30DOL835
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
WITHOUT LENS
Series Lumen Package Lumens @ 4K LPW @ 4K Lumens @ 5K LPW @ 5K Max Wattage
SLNLED2-30 3000 3080 141.6 3170 141.6 20.98
SLNLED2-40 4000 4000 141.6 4120 141.6 27.97
SLNLED4-30 3000 3080 141.6 3170 141.6 20.98
SLNLED4-40 4000 4000 141.6 4120 141.6 27.97
SLNLED4-50 5000 4875 141.6 5020 141.6 33.21
SLNLED4-60 6000 5995 157.63 6150 157.63 37.83
SLNLED4-80 8000 8000 157.63 8200 157.63 50.5
SLNLED4-100 10000 9950 157.63 10200 157.63 62.8
SLNLED8-60 6000 5995 157.63 6150 157.63 37.83
SLNLED8-80 8000 8000 157.63 8200 157.63 50.5
SLNLED8-100 10000 9950 157.63 10200 157.63 62.8
SLNLED8-120 12000 12000 157.63 12360 157.63 75.66
SLNLED8-150 15000 14975 157.63 15400 157.63 88.52
SERIES SIZE  LUMENS VOLTAGE LENS CRI COLOR TEMP OPTIONS EMERGENCY FINISH
SLNLED
[2] : 2’
[-30] : 3000 Lumens